Datum

Lektorenplan Frihjahr 2023

18 Uhr

9.30 Uhr

04.03./05.03.23
11.03./12.03.23
18.03./19.03.23
25.03./26.03.23
01.04./02.04.23
06.04.23 Griindo
07.04.23 Karfreitag
08.04.23 Osternacht
09.04.23 Ostersonntag
10.04.23 Ostermontag
15.04./16.04.23
22.04./23.04.23
29.04./30.04.23
06.05./07.05.23
13.05./14.05.23
18.05.23 Christi Himm.
20.05./21.05.23

27.05./ 28.05.23
29.05.23 Pfingstmo

03.06./04.06.23
08.06.23 Fronleichnam
10.06./11.06.23

Prager Sabine

Rieder Marion

Glockl Evi

Beck Anita

Rieder Marion, Glockl

19 unrHartl Anton

15 uhr GlOckl, Habermeier

21 uhr Berghammer , Prager

Beck Helmut
Habermeier Monika
Beck Kathi

Beck Anita

Prager Sabine

Beck Anita
Glockl Evi
Beck Helmut, Beck Kathi,

Rieder Marion

Hartl A., Beck K, Prager S.

Habermeier Monika

Beck Anita
Schuierer Johann
Habermeier Monika
Berghammer Ingrid

Pinapfel M. Beck K.

Beck Kathi
Habermeier Monika
Hartl Anton

Beck Anita

Glockl Evi

Pinapfel Margot
Berghammer Ingrid
Hartl Anton
Pinapfel Margot
Beck Helmut
Habermeier Monika
Beck Kathi

Hartl Anton, Glockl E.

Beck Anita
Berghammer |,
Pinapfel Margot



